
 
Proposed School Calendar 2023/2024 

Term 1:  
 

All pupils returning to school:  Wednesday 30th August 2023 

 

Mid-term:  Closing:    Friday 27th October 2023 

           Reopening on:  Monday 6th November 2023 

 

Christmas Closing:    Friday 22nd December 2023 

      
Term 2: 
 

Reopening on:   Monday 8th January 2024 

 

Spring Bank Holiday  Monday 5th February 2024 

 

Mid-Term: Closing:  Friday 9th February 2024 

  Reopening:  Monday 19th February 2024 

 

Bank Holiday Closing:  Monday 18th March 2024 

      

Easter Holidays: Closing: Friday 22nd March 2024 

    

 
Term 3: 
 

Reopening on   Monday 8th April 2024 

Bank Holiday    Monday 6th May 2024 

Bank Holiday    Monday 3rd June 2024 

 

Summer closing    Wednesday 26th June 2024 

   


